4270.10D - Manchester Building Demolition

Contractor
R.F. Jordan & Sons Construction, Inc.
N.F. Luce, Inc.
Quirion Construction, Inc.
McGee Construction
Boyd Brothers Excavation, Inc.
Catalano's Construction, Inc.
St. Laurent & Son, Inc.

Town
Ellsworth, ME
Anson, ME
Augusta, ME
West Gardiner, ME
Gorham, ME
Thomaston, ME
Lewiston, ME

Bid
$19,800.00
$20,344.00
$21,889.00
$24,900.00
$32,000.00
$34,925.00
$39,650.00



